

## Blueberries Restaurant - Allergen Information

Dish	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soya	Milk	Nuts	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphates	Lupin	Molluscs	Dish	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soya	Milk	Nuts	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphates	Lupin	Molluscs	
<b>STARTERS</b>															<b>HOUSE SPECIALITIES</b>															
Mixed Cold Meze	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓		✓	✓	✓	✓		✓		Meze	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓		
Soup	✓					✓		✓	✓	✓					Kleftiko	✓						✓	✓							
Taramosalata	✓			✓											Mousaka	✓		✓				✓	✓	✓	✓					
Houmous	✓									✓					Veg Mousaka	✓		✓			✓	✓	✓	✓						
Tzantiki						✓									Dolmades	✓					✓	✓	✓	✓						
Olives															Veg Dolmades	✓					✓	✓	✓	✓						
Feta Cheese						✓					✓				Kioftedes	✓		✓			✓	✓	✓	✓		✓				
Halloumi						✓					✓				Veg Kioftedes	✓		✓			✓	✓	✓	✓		✓				
Lounza											✓				Panfried Calves Liver												✓			
Loukanika						✓					✓																			
Pastourma						✓					✓				<b>CHARGRILLS</b>															
Kioftedes	✓		✓			✓		✓		✓					Breast of Chicken									✓	✓					
Dolmades	✓					✓									Pork Souvlaki									✓	✓					
Greek Salad						✓		✓							Chicken Souvlaki									✓	✓					
Garlic Mushrooms						✓									Lamb Souvlaki									✓	✓					
Prawn Cocktail		✓	✓			✓					✓				Mixed Souvlaki									✓	✓					
Sardines	✓			✓		✓									Special Mixed Souvlaki							✓		✓	✓		✓			
Whitebait	✓		✓	✓		✓									Lamb Chops									✓	✓			✓		
Fried Kalamari	✓		✓			✓							✓		Sirloin Steak															
King Prawns		✓				✓					✓																			
Smoked Salmon				✓											<b>DESSERTS</b>															
<b>FISH</b>															Poached Plums													✓		
Fillet of Salmon	✓			✓		✓					✓				Pancakes	✓		✓				✓								
Fried Kalamari	✓		✓					✓	✓				✓		Baklava	✓		✓		✓		✓	✓							
Panfried Seabass				✓		✓					✓				Chocolate Heaven	✓		✓				✓	✓							
Whole Seabass				✓				✓	✓						Greek Yoghurt					✓		✓								
Whole Seabream				✓				✓	✓						Icecream							✓								
King Prawns		✓				✓																								

Please note every care is taken to avoid cross contamination when preparing and processing a specific allergen free order. However we do work in a kitchen that processes allergenic ingredients and does not have a specific allergen free zone or separate equipment such as fryers or fridges.

Allergen data for each data is available, so please ask your server for more details if required.